Mini Schutzschalter
Mini circuit breaker

345.000
DC

ESKA

I W the protection company

iMCB
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Compliant

Spannun
P J 28V

Voltage

Strom

5A-30A

Current

Ausschaltvermégen 100 A -

Breaking capacity 300 A

Bemessungswerte / Ratings:

Art. No.

345.024
345.026
345.027
345.029
345.031
345.032
345.033
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Spezifikation / Specification:

Prifnorm / Testing standards:

Temperaturbereich / Operating temperature:

Verpackungsmoglichkeiten / Packing options:

U | lec
Farbe / Colour
vl [A] [A]
28 5 100 Hellbraun / Tan
28 7,5 100 Braun / Brown
28 10 100 Rot / Red
28 15 150 Blau / Blue
28 20 200 Gelb / Yellow
28 25 300 Weil} / White
28 30 300 Grin / Green
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TIME IN SECONDS

Manuelle Ruckstellung (Typ IlI) /
Manual reset type (Type Ill)

Einpoliger thermischer Schutzschalter /
Single pole temperature rating

SAE J553 Type llI

-40°C (-40°F) bis / to 85°C (180°F)
Lagerung /storage:

-40°C (-40°F) bis / to 125°C (260°F)

100 St. im Polybeutel / 100 pcs. in polybag
Legende / Caption:

U = Spannung/ Voltage

| = Strom / Current
Isc = Ausschaltvermégen / Breaking capacity
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Unit: mm

Technische Anderungen sind vorbehalten!
Technical data are subject to change without notice!
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